
	  

SCPC MEETINGS AT A GLANCE 2025
January February March

Held 8th January
 Held 26th March

April May June

Held 7th May
 25th June - 19:30  Full 
Council Meeting

July August September

3rd Sept - 19:30         Full 
Council Meeting

October November December

5th November - 19:30  Full 
Council Meeting - inc 
initial budget review


SCPC MEETINGS AT A GLANCE 2026
January February March

Wed 21st January - 19:30          
Full Council Meeting - Inc 
setting Precept

 Wed 25th March - 19:30               
Full Council Meeting 

April May June

Wed 6th May 18:30 
AGPM followed by PC 
Meeting and Annual 
Parish Meeting 19:30

Wed 24th June - 19:30         
Full Council Meeting


July August September

Wed 16th Sept - 19:30          
Full Council Meeting

October November December

Wed 18th Nov - 19:30  
Full Council Meeting - inc 
initial budget review




SCPC MEETINGS AT A GLANCE 2027
January February March

Wed 20th January - 19:30          
Full Council Meeting - Inc 
setting Precept

 Wed 31st March - 19:30               
Full Council Meeting 

April May June

Wed 5th May 18:30 
AGPM followed by PC 
Meeting and Annual 
Parish Meeting 19:30

Wed 23rd June - 19:30         
Full Council Meeting


July August September

Wed 15th Sept - 19:30          
Full Council Meeting

October November December

Wed 24th Nov - 19:30  
Full Council Meeting - inc 
initial budget review



